OUTCROP SILVER & GOLD CORP.

OUTCROP SILVER & GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA69002Q1054

Overview

2024/10/18 21:56:19

Price
0.224 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

13.77% (0.03)

ISIN CA69002Q1054
Symbol OCG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 61 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1994 USD
0.2249 USD
0.1925 USD
0.1969 USD
0.211352 USD
577,265
121,569.52
121
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA69002Q1054&ID_NOTATION=10315237
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36d0fcee7078116e30f0f00fdc2b41eafb0b22d71baf3a206ac6abb2d2432842&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=18868d9ebae1c7a99&time=1729473818&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5c41f091eef99e6a338c3bf0f78b6c70dde6d37c623c52475214548c854f5ad&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0ac58b5a81fad04b8&time=1729473818&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70fe55413daee2222a5f8834ac83c10c5ad461b6b379fc8641721a274d55cca5&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dd7368a0a999fe513&time=1729473818&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ede1d052304d0690f08228479ba9165c854750a7e863a9d8dbd296fc718df75e&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ff7eb4bbd6f509b1a&time=1729473818&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=deec0ecaf2d2087b825b9356ac2405f0c256778941e089ea3442a23b9b2a9149&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7dd336de39a5c301a&time=1729473818&tool=RSC

OUTCROP SILVER & GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/10/18 21:56:19

Price
0.224 USD

Difference € 13.77%(0.03)

General attributes

ISIN CA69002Q1054
Symbol OCG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 61 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.1994 USD
High 0.2249 USD
Low 0.1925 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.1969 USD
VWAP 0.211352 USD
Volume (pcs) 577,265
Trading volume 121,569.52
Number of trades 121
Last size 1,900
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +43.04% +68.42% +45.93%
Perf (abs.) +0.07 +0.09 +0.07
Beta 3.44 2.52 1.40
Volatility = 100.58  91.51 97.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.209 USD (282,830
0.187 USD (366,641
0.178 USD (293,018
0.156 USD (267,635

0.226 USD (2024/05/31

0.093 USD (2024/02/29

0.226 USD (2024/05/31

(

0.093 USD (2024/02/29

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for OUTCROP SILVER & GOLD CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 0.201 EUR 0.02 15
18
TSX Venture 2024/10/ 21:52 0.3075 CAD 0.22 147
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 0.20 EUR  0.00 7
18
Munich 2024/10/ 08:01 0.187 EUR 0.00 2
18
Frankfurt 2024/10/ 08:00 0.175EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10315237
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13735688
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5992676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5992676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14054795
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13746207
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7529299

OUTCROP SILVER & GOLD CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/ 21:56 0.224 USD 0.12
18

2024/10/ 19:32 0.189 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/  19:10 0.1965 EUR 0.00
18

121

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414088651
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7469205

OUTCROP SILVER & GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

4\ OUTCROP '
\\_ SILWER & GOLD

Contact Details
OUTCRORP SILVER & GOLD

Unit 1 - Marine Drive 15782 V4B 1E6 White
Rock, BC

Telefon: +1 604 536 2711
Fax: +1 604 536 2788
E-mail: mad@mirandagold.com
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mailto:mad@mirandagold.com
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